
 
List of Shortlisted Candidates for Attending Regional Selection Committee Interview/Test for the Candidates of the States 

namely Tamil Nadu and Puducherry under the Cultural Talent Search Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 from 30th  January 2026 
to 1st  February 2026 at Regional Centre, Lalit Kala Akademi, 4, Greams Road, Chennai Tamil Nadu - 600006,  

Phone –044-28291692 

 

SL 
no 

Candidate ID Sub Field Name of the Candidate Gender Date of Birth Parent's Name State 
Interview 

Time 
Interview 

Date 

1.  
CAND/2025-

26/12001 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
LAYA KEERTHNA 

VARATHAN ANNAMALAI 
Female 13-09-2014 SHRI V ANNAMALAI  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

2.  
CAND/2025-

26/12002 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
HARINI-M  Female 05-12-2013 SHRI MANIKANDAN  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

3.  
CAND/2025-

26/12003 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SANCHANA.M Female 02-01-2012 SHRI MOUROUGANE M  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

4.  
CAND/2025-

26/12004 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
JENESHA.B  Female 15-09-2013 SHRI BALACHANDIRAN .J  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

5.  
CAND/2025-

26/12005 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
PUJA .V  Female 04-10-2011 SHRI VIDJEACOUMARE Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

6.  
CAND/2025-

26/12006 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SANJANA D  Female 03-08-2013 SHRI DAKSHNAMOORTHI  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

7.  
CAND/2025-

26/12007 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
ALMAN PHILOMENA  Female 05-11-2012 SHRI ROBERT CLYIVE Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

8.  
CAND/2025-

26/12008 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
PANDI SELVI. P Female 21-01-2012 SHRI PALPANDI.S Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

9.  
CAND/2025-

26/12009 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SANVIKA JAWAHAR  Female 14-06-2012 SHRI JAWAHAR Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

10.  
CAND/2025-

26/12010 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
YOSHITHA SUKUMAR  Female 03-12-2013 SHRI SUKUMAR  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

11.  
CAND/2025-

26/12011 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
DHANYA 

DEENADAYALAN 
Female 07-12-2014 SHRI DEENADAYALAN R  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

12.  
CAND/2025-

26/12012 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
M THIKASHANI Female 23-08-2012 SHRI. MOHAN Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 



13.  
CAND/2025-

26/12013 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
NETURA  VISHWANATH  Female 06-10-2014 SHRI VISHWANATH  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

14.  
CAND/2025-

26/12014 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SAMIKSHA OM PRAKASH Female 28-12-2012 SHRI. OMPRAKASH O  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

15.  
CAND/2025-

26/12015 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
V SUVINA ANICHAM Female 29-12-2012 SHRI. M VIJOY Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

16.  
CAND/2025-

26/12016 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
BHAVYA MANOJ 

VIDHIYA 
Female 27-08-2012 SHRI. D. MANOJ KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

17.  
CAND/2025-

26/12017 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
ASHMITHA J Female 03-02-2012 SHRI. JAYASHANKAR  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

18.  
CAND/2025-

26/12018 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
VARSHINI SRINIVASAN  Female 04-08-2014 SHRI. SRINIVASAN Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

19.  
CAND/2025-

26/12019 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
NITHVIKA  P  Female 12-12-2012 SHRI. PRASATH S  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

20.  
CAND/2025-

26/12020 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
BALAKAMATCHE D Female 25-08-2013 

SHRI. DEVA KUMARA RAJA 
J 

Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

21.  
CAND/2025-

26/12021 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SANTHRUPTHI. S Female 29-05-2012 

SHRI. SOMASHEKAR 
VADDATTI 

Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

22.  
CAND/2025-

26/12022 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
V. DHANYA SREE Female 13-03-2014 SHRI. VENKATESAN. P Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

23.  
CAND/2025-

26/12023 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
J.S. KANISHKA  Female 17-09-2013 SHRI.  B JOTHI KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

24.  
CAND/2025-

26/12024 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
TANISH KARTHIKA  T  Female 28-11-2011 SHRI. NAGESWARA  RAO  T  Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

25.  
CAND/2025-

26/12026 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
RADHE  ARAVIND  Female 14-07-2012 SHRI. D ARAVIND  Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

26.  
CAND/2025-

26/12027 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
NITHYASRI G  Female 02-09-2014 SHRI GOPINATH R A  Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

27.  
CAND/2025-

26/12028 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SUKRUTHA  N  Female 30-12-2011 SHRI. NAGENDRA  R  Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

28.  
CAND/2025-

26/12029 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
M. KANISHKA  Female 06-07-2013 

SHRI. K MUTHU 
KRISHNAN 

Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

29.  
CAND/2025-

26/12030 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
JANANI. S  Female 27-11-2014 SHRI. SENTHIL KUMAR  R  Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 

30.  
CAND/2025-

26/12031 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
LAYA KRISHNA  Female 18-10-2012 

SHRI.  KRISHNA 
MEIKANDANATHAN 

Tamil Nadu 10:00 AM 31.01.2026 



31.  
CAND/2025-

26/12032 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
THANISHKA RANJITH Female 14-05-2014 

SHRI. RANJITH KUMAR  
CM  

Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

32.  
CAND/2025-

26/12033 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
ARNAVI  SYAMSANKAR  Female 30-10-2014 SHRI. SYAM SANKAR S  Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

33.  
CAND/2025-

26/12034 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
ANIKA  S  Female 02-05-2014 SHRI. SUBRAMANIAN K  Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

34.  
CAND/2025-

26/12035 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
MAYA  N Female 05-12-2012 SHRI. NEELAKANDAN M  Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

35.  
CAND/2025-

26/12036 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
KARUNYA VISWAS 

JANAKI  
Female 30-11-2012 SHRI. VISWAS  V Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

36.  
CAND/2025-

26/12037 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
LAKSHITA J M. A.  Female 22-04-2012 SHRI. K. MUGILAN Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

37.  
CAND/2025-

26/12038 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
GIVA KANNADASAN Female 23-04-2014 SHRI. KANNADASAN Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

38.  
CAND/2025-

26/12039 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
ANSHIKA  NAVANEETH Female 17-03-2014 SHRI. NAVANEETH M B  Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

39.  
CAND/2025-

26/12040 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
ASHVITHA R  Female 19-09-2013 SHRI RAGHURAMAN K  Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

40.  
CAND/2025-

26/12041 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
N MOTHIKA  Female 30-01-2013 SHRI. S NAGARAJAN Tamil Nadu 11:00 AM 31.01.2026 

41.  
CAND/2025-

26/12042 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
M. K. HARINI SHREE Female 19-12-2013 

SHRI. R. 
MURUGANANTHAM 

Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

42.  
CAND/2025-

26/12043 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
KANISHKA M  Female 12-11-2014 SHRI. MURALIDHARAN G  Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

43.  
CAND/2025-

26/12044 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SRVASHRI  V  MADHAN Female 23-10-2012 SHRI. MADHAN Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

44.  
CAND/2025-

26/12045 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
TANVI  K  Female 11-10-2011 SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

45.  
CAND/2025-

26/12046 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
MAYA SWAMINATHAN Female 03-04-2012 SHRI SWAMINATHAN  K  Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

46.  
CAND/2025-

26/12047 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
BHADRA MRNON 
SHIJITH KUMAR  

Female 08-11-2014 SHRI. MK SHIJITH KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

47.  
CAND/2025-

26/12048 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
R. THAMARAKSHANA  Female 28-09-2011 SHRI. T. RAJESH KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

48.  
CAND/2025-

26/12049 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
DIYA SHREE  S  Female 06-11-2011 SHRI. SUBRAMANI K Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 



49.  
CAND/2025-

26/12050 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
MRITTHIKA S  Female 28-05-2012 SHRI. SATHISH S  Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

50.  
CAND/2025-

26/12051 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SANJANA KRITI  M. V.  Female 08-09-2014 SHRI. K. MADHANAGOPAL Tamil Nadu 12:05 PM 31.01.2026 

51.  
CAND/2025-

26/12052 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
B JAISAI  Male 13-10-2013 

SHRI. J 
BAKTHAVACHALAM 

Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

52.  
CAND/2025-

26/12053 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
TANYA KAVI K  Female 24-12-2013 SHRI. T. S. KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

53.  
CAND/2025-

26/12054 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
A. S. DHIYA  Female 30-11-2011 SHRI. S. AYYANAR  Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

54.  
CAND/2025-

26/12055 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
G. U. DHANSHIKA  Female 02-04-2012 SHRI S. GANESAN Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

55.  
CAND/2025-

26/12056 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
A.S. DHISA  Female 30-11-2011 SHRI. S. AYYANAR  Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

56.  
CAND/2025-

26/12057 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
SAMANTHA VERONICA  

V  
Female 17-11-2011 SHRI. VINCENT S  Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

57.  
CAND/2025-

26/12058 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
AMRUTHA SIVARAJ Female 28-02-2012 SHRI SIVARAJ SEKHAR  Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

58.  
CAND/2025-

26/12059 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE  
V. AMIRTHALAKSHMI Female 01-07-2011 SHRI. S. VASUDEVAN Tamil Nadu 01:00 PM 31.01.2026 

59.  
CAND/2025-

26/12060 
C.M. - VOCAL  SWAGATH JAIGANESH Male 02-04-2012 SHRI. JAIGANESH  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

60.  
CAND/2025-

26/12061 
C.M. - VOCAL  AADYA VENKATESH  Female 02-07-2013 SHRI VENKTESH T. C.  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

61.  
CAND/2025-

26/12062 
C.M. - VOCAL  C.K. RIDHIKA KRISHNAN Female 27-06-2015 

SHRI. C.V. 
KRISHNASUBRAMANIYAN 

Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

62.  
CAND/2025-

26/12063 
C.M. - VOCAL  NIGITHA SATHYARAM S  Female 01-07-2012 SHRI. SATHYA RAM  N  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

63.  
CAND/2025-

26/12064 
C.M. - VOCAL  DHARSHINI NATARAJAN Female 17-08-2012 SHRI. NATARAJAN S A  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

64.  
CAND/2025-

26/12065 
C.M. - VOCAL  SRIHARI KARTHIK Male 27-11-2013 SHRI. S. KARTHIK Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

65.  
CAND/2025-

26/12066 
C.M. - VOCAL  PUSHPAVALLI H  Female 14-07-2011 SHRI. HARI A  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

66.  
CAND/2025-

26/12067 
C.M. - VOCAL  SHRUTHI P  Female 27-01-2012 SHRI. S. PRASANNA  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 



67.  
CAND/2025-

26/12068 
C.M. - VOCAL  

PHANI SAI HARINI 
ANNABATTULA  

Female 18-01-2013 
SHRI. VVSD RATNA 

KUMAR A  
Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

68.  
CAND/2025-

26/12069 
C.M.I. - FLUTE 

AARAV RIDHAN 
PARTHIBAN 

Male 15-08-2011 SHRI. PARTHIBAN V  Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

69.  
CAND/2025-

26/12070 
C.M.I. - FLUTE 

AALAABANA VINOTH 
KUMAR  

Female 18-12-2013 SHRI. VINOTH KUMAR  S  Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

70.  
CAND/2025-

26/12071 
C.M.I. - 

MRIDANGAM  
V  VEDANTH Male 30-09-2011 SHRI. V. VIJAY Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

71.  
CAND/2025-

26/12072 
C.M.I. - 

MRIDANGAM  
KESHAV RAM  Male 15-10-2011 SHRI.  RAM RANGAN Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

72.  
CAND/2025-

26/12073 
C.M.I. - 

MRIDANGAM  
RUTEESH KUMAR 
NAVEEN KUMAR  

Male 27-12-2013 SHRI. NAVEEN KUMAR  Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

73.  
CAND/2025-

26/12074 
C.M.I. - VEENA  BHUANYA BARATH  Female 07-02-2015 SHRI. BARATH KESAVAN  Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

74.  
CAND/2025-

26/12075 
C.M.I. - VEENA  REYA YOGARAJ  Female 29-06-2012 SHRI. YOGA RAJ  Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

75.  
CAND/2025-

26/12076 
C.M.I. - VIOLIN 

SHRADDHA IAYA 
PRAKASH  

Female 03-02-2015 SHRI. JAYAPRAKASH  A  Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

76.  
CAND/2025-

26/12077 
FOLK DANCE 

(KARAGATTAM) 
DEEPASRI.S  Female 30-12-2011 SHRI SURESH Puducherry 09:00 AM 31.01.2026 

77.  
CAND/2025-

26/12078 
KATHAK DANCE  DESHNA KARTHIK Female 10-04-2013 SHRI. G. KARTHIK Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

78.  
CAND/2025-

26/12079 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
ISHA SREEJESH Female 09-04-2013 SHRI. SREEJESH  E K  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

79.  
CAND/2025-

26/12080 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
ANAMIKA  SANTHOSH Female 08-04-2013 

SHRI. SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P  

Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

80.  
CAND/2025-

26/12081 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
JANANI 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
Female 19-04-2012 

SHRI. GOPALAKRISHNAN 
T V  

Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

81.  
CAND/2025-

26/12082 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
ANAGHA PRAVEEN  Female 24-08-2012 SHRI. PRAVEEN S  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

82.  
CAND/2025-

26/12083 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
BURNAVELLI PRATHIKA  Female 02-07-2012 SHRI. B. PRASAD Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

83.  
CAND/2025-

26/12084 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
SAMIKSHA GUNASEKAR  Female 06-08-2012 SHRI. G GUNASEKAR  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

84.  
CAND/2025-

26/12085 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
VEDA JANANI NATESH  Female 07-07-2012 SHRI. S NATESH  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 



85.  
CAND/2025-

26/12086 
KUCHIPUDI  

DANCE  
ASYASREE SESHU 

BHOGIREDDY 
Female 12-10-2011 

SHRI. VENKATA SESHU 
KUMAR  

Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 30.01.2026 

86.  
CAND/2025-

26/12087 
ODISSI DANCE MAHITHA SHREE S  Female 24-06-2012 SHRI SAMPATH KUMAR.L Puducherry 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

87.  
CAND/2025-

26/12088 
ODISSI DANCE KRITIKA MOHAPATRA  Female 13-05-2013 

SHRI. PRAVAS  K 
MOHAPATRA  

Tamil Nadu 10:30 AM 30.01.2026 

88.  
CAND/2025-

26/12089 
PAINTING TANAV SHIJITH Male 22-03-2013 SHRI SHIJITH.P  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

89.  
CAND/2025-

26/12090 
PAINTING LOGESH N  Male 30-10-2012 SHRI NAGARAJ  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

90.  
CAND/2025-

26/12091 
PAINTING AASHICA T  Female 22-08-2011 SHRI THIRUVARASSAN  Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

91.  
CAND/2025-

26/12092 
PAINTING ALAN THOMAS MANI  Male 13-05-2014 

SHRI M. IRUDIA RAJA 
MANI  

Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

92.  
CAND/2025-

26/12093 
PAINTING 

NIKITHAA SENTHIL 
KUMAR  

Female 12-12-2012 SHRI. SENTHIL KUMAR B  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

93.  
CAND/2025-

26/12094 
PAINTING  MASTER V. AAKASH  Male 29-01-2012 SHRI P. VENKATESAN Puducherry 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

94.  
CAND/2025-

26/12095 
PAINTING  

SANJANA IDAYA 
CHANDRAN 

Female 22-08-2013 SHRI. IDAYA CHANDRAN P  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

95.  
CAND/2025-

26/12096 
PAINTING  

AVANTHIKAA SENTHIL 
KUMAR  

Female 21-01-2013 SHRI. SENTHIL KUMAR D  Tamil Nadu 09:00 AM 01.02.2026 

 

  



 
List of Scholarship Holders for Attending Renewal Interview/Test Regional Selection Committee of the States namely Tamil 

Nadu and Puducherry under the Cultural Talent Search Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 from 30th  January 2026 to 1st  February 
2026 at Regional Centre, Lalit Kala Akademi, 4, Greams Road, Chennai Tamil Nadu - 600006,  

Phone –044-28291692 

SL.N
O 

SCHOLARSHIP ID 
NAME OF SCHOLARSHIP 

HOLDER 
FIELD D.O.B AUTHORISED PARENTS STATE DATE TIME 

1.  
SCHO/2016-

17/00451 
MASTER RAAM 
MANIKANDAN 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
VOCAL 

10-04-2006 SMT.RATHI S. TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 12.05 PM 

2.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00324 
V. AADARSHINI C.M.VOCAL 11-04-2006 SHRI A. VENKATA GANESH TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

3.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00325 
ARVIND BALAJI C.M.VOCAL 08-08-2005 SHRI BALAJI RAJAGOPALAN TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

4.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00330 
ATULYA JANARDHANAN 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

05-06-2007 SMT. K.S. KOWSALYA TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

5.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00346 
M.K. HARAMBA GOWRI PAINTING 11-02-2006 SHRI K. MURALIKRISHNA TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 09:00 AM 

6.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00419 
KEERTHANA SUBRAMANIAN 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

19-12-2005 SHRI T.V. SUBRAMANIAN TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

7.  
SCHO/2018-

19/00260 
NIVEDITHA DORAISWAMY 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
VOCAL 

07.02.2006 SMT.NALINI RAMABADRAN TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

8.  
SCHO/2018-

19/00261 
RAMCHARAN K. 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
VOCAL 

31-12-2005 
SHRI RAGHURAMAN  

KAMAKOTEESWARAN 
TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

9.  
SCHO/2018-

19/00264 
NISHKALA R 

BHARATNATAYAM 
DANCE 

30.01.2006 SMT.JISHA RANJEEV TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 

10.  
SCHO/2018-

19/00277 
DATHATREYA KULATHU 

MAHESH 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 
05.12.2005 SHRI MAHESH A K TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

11.  
SCHO/2018-

19/00280 
CHARULATHA 

CHANDRASEKAR 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VEENA 
16.07.2006 SMT.R SUJATHA TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 02:30 PM 

12.  
SCHO/2018-

19/00336 
SRIJA S 

BHARATNATAYAM 
DANCE 

19.04.2008 SMT.RAJESHWARI S PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 



13.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00031 
C S ADITI 

BHARATNATAYAM 
DANCE 

29-10-2006 SMT V LALITHA LAKSHMI DELHI 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 

14.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00315 
SASMITHA PAINTING 25-11-2006 SHRI S. SARAVANAN PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 09:00 AM 

15.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00316 
GOPIKA P BHARATNATAYAM 22-07-2005 SMT. S. PREETHA PRABU PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 

16.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00317 
S. HASHWANT H KUMAR BHARATNATAYAM 17-09-2006 SHRI M. SANTOSH KUMAR PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 

17.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00318 
NITHIYASUDHA M BHARATNATAYAM 10-08-2005 SHRI S. MURUGAVEL PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 

18.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00328 
ELAVENIL.P BHARATNATAYAM 11-03-2008 SHRI PATTURAJA.S TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 01:30 PM 

19.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00329 
D.DIVINEAH CREATIVE WRITING 24-04-2006 SHRI J P DHINESH TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 09:00 AM 

20.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00332 
SAISREYA RAMANATHAN 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
INSTRUMENT-

KEYBOARD 
17-09-2005 SHRI G RAMANATHAN TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 02:30 PM 

21.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00333 
NIDHI CHANDRASEKHAR 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
VOCAL 

15-12-2005 
SMT. KAVITHA 

CHANDRASEKHAR 
TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

22.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00149 
MASTER VISHVA KRISHNA 

MURTHI GANESH 

CARNATIC 
INSTRUMENT- 
MRIDANGAM 

20.11.2006 
SHRI  SUBBULAKSHMI 

AUTIHMOOLAM 
TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 01.30 PM 

23.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00158 
MASTER ADVAY 

VENKATESWARAN 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 
16.03.2009 SHRI VENKATESWARAN AR TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 12.05 PM 

24.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00342 
KUMARI DEVADHAARANI L R SILAMBATTAM 23.08.2006 SMT A R ANITHA PUDUCHERRY 31.01.2026 09.00 AM 

25.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00343 
MASTER DHARANIVEL S. V SILAMBATTAM 15.04.2008 SHRI VELSAMY R PUDUCHERRY 31.01.2026 09.00 AM 

26.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00345 
KUMARI POOSHIDAA. B. K. BHARATNATYAM 08.01.2008 SHRI BALAMURUGAN C PUDUCHERRY 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

27.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00346 
KUMARI SHRREYA M BHARATNATYAM 03.10.2006 SMT DEEPA G PUDUCHERRY 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

28.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00367 
MASTER SUTHEERTH 

RAMAMURTHY 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 
07.09.2006 SHRI N RAMAMURTHY TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 12.05 PM 

29.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00368 
MASTER ADVAITH 

SREEKANTH 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 
05.05.2007 

SMT. VIJAYALAKSHMI 
SREEKANTH 

TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 12.05 PM 



30.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00372 
KUMARI S. NIHAARHA 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
VOCAL 

06.01.2008 SHRI V SURESH BABU TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 12.05 PM 

31.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00373 
KUMARI HARSHINI SARATHY 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
VOCAL 

27.08.2007 SHRI SARATHY MUKUNTHAN TAMIL NADU 30.01.2026 12.05 PM 

32.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00375 
KUMARI ARCHANA BHARATNATYAM 04.03.2007 SMT. UMA E TAMIL NADU 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

33.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00376 
KUMARI HANSHARA DEEPAK BHARATNATYAM 01.11.2009 SHRI DEEPAK S TAMIL NADU 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

34.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00378 
KUMARI ANANYA S BHARATNATYAM 01.07.2008 SMT.R LATHA TAMIL NADU 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

35.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00380 
KUMARI INIYA 

CHANDRASEKAR 
BHARATNATYAM 11.09.2008 SHRI M CHANDRASEKAR TAMIL NADU 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

36.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00382 
KUMARI KSHITHIKA P NAIR BHARATNATYAM 21.10.2008 SHRI PADMAKUMAR K TAMIL NADU 01.02.2026 11.30 AM 

37.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00386 
KUMARI S A PRAVEENA PAINTING 17.04.2008 SMT. B ANUSUYA TAMIL NADU 01.02.2026 09.00 AM 

38.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00473 
KUMARI SUHANI 

MOHAPATRA 
ODISSI DANCE 26.07.2006 SMT SANGEETA SHAMRA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

30.01.2026 12.05 PM 

39.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00345 
SHAANMUGHAVEL 

VISUAL ART- 
PAINTING 

22-03-2008 SHRI CHANDRASEKAR PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 9:00 AM 

40.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00346 
TASHWIN .M 

VISUAL ART- 
PAINTING 

19-05-2010 SHRI G.MURALI PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 9:00 AM 

41.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00347 
KUMARI RITHIKA B 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

08-01-2010 SMT. GEETHA R PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

42.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00348 
JAGADESSHVARI 

JAYAPRAKASH 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
04-07-2007 SHRI JAYAPRAKASH D PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

43.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00349 
RUBAN V. VELOU.P 

VISUAL ART- 
PAINTING 

09-11-2007 SHRI VELOU P PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 9:00 AM 

44.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00350 
SAHANA.S 

VISUAL ART- 
PAINTING 

05-02-2010 SHRI SELVASARAVANAN PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 9:00 AM 

45.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00351 
NIKSHITA S 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

25-12-2008 SHRI SIVAKUMAR .S PUDUCHERRY 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

46.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00357 
KUMARI APSARA S 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

05-04-2008 SHRI SENTHIL KUMAAR S TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

47.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00358 
KUMARI S SRIJA 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

07-09-2007 SMT. N.RAJI TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 



48.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00359 
SAI AARADHANA 
SUBRAMANIYAN 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

31-05-2008 SMT. B. SUBHASHINI TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

49.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00360 
ARDRA SHERIL VAIDHYAN 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

20-12-2007 SMT. SIGY. T. VAIDHYAN TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

50.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00361 
S. SADHANA C.M.VOCAL 05-04-2008 SHRI B. SRIRAM TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

51.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00362 
KUMARI AISHANI 

VAKKALANKA 
C.M.VOCAL 07-05-2009 SMT. SRIDEVI DUGGIRALA TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

52.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00363 
KUMARI THARA SRIKANTH C.M.VOCAL 08-08-2007 SMT. VIDYA PADMANABHAN TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

53.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00364 
LAKSHANYA RAMESH 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

28-03-2009 SHRI S. RAMESH TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

54.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00365 
KUMARI MANJU SREE R.S 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

27-03-2010 SHRI RANGAN D TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

55.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00323 
MASTER LAKSHMI 

THIYAGARAJAN 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
07-10-2009 SMT. S SUBBULAKSHMI TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

56.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00324 
KUMARI VAISHALI 

ALLATHURAI 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
25/10/200

8 
SMT. NARAYANI 

SHANKARANARAYANAN 
TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

57.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00325 
KUMARI PRIYANKA S S 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

18/03/200
9 

SHRI SARAVANAN A TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

58.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00326 
KUMARI SMRITHI VIKRAM 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

28/02/200
9 

SMT. RAMYA NATARAJAN TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

59.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00327 
KUMARI LAASYA  IYER 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

25/01/201
0 

SMT. LAVANYA T 
SUBRAMANIAM NARAYAN 

IYER 
TAMIL NADU 01-02-2026 12:30 PM 

60.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00328 
KUMARI V. KANYAKUMARI C.M.I-VIOLIN 

14/11/200
7 

SHRI K. VENKATESHWARAN TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 02:30 PM 

61.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00329 
MASTER RAMKUMAR 

SATHWIK VADLAMANI 
C.M.I-VIOLIN 08-07-2008 

SHRI SUBRAMANYA SARMA 
VADLAMANI 

TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 02:30 PM 

62.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00330 
KUMARI MAHALAKSHMI 

SIVAKUMAR 
C.M.I-VIOLIN 

14/10/200
9 

SMT. LATHA SIVAKUMAR TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 02:30 PM 

63.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00331 
MASTER JAGANNATHAN S C.M.I-MRIDANGAM 10-09-2011 SHRI SRINIVASAN V, TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 01:30 PM 

64.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00332 
MASTER JISHNU KAMAL 

KUMAR 
C.M.I-MRIDANGAM 11-06-2009 SMT. NIGAMA K TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 01:30 PM 

65.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00334 
KUMARI SUMEDHA 

VIJAYAGANESH 
C.M.VOCAL 08-05-2012 SMT. SUBHA GANESAN TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 



66.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00335 
MASTER M VARUN SILAMBATTAM 

26/05/200
9 

SHRI T MAYILRAVANAN TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

67.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00336 
KUMARI A- NISHA GANDHI SILAMBATTAM 

19/11/201
0 

SMT. A TAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

68.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00337 
MASTER A MUTHURAM SILAMBATTAM 

28/10/200
9 

SMT. A. VISHWANATHA SELVI TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

69.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00338 
MASTER S SANJAY SILAMBATTAM 12-05-2008 SHRI D SIVAGURUNATHAN TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

70.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00339 
MASTER M DEVADHAR SHAN SILAMBATTAM 

31/07/201
1 

SMT. M LAKSHMI TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

71.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00340 
MASTER M SRIBALAJI SILAMBATTAM 06-10-2010 SHRI C MOOKKANDI TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

72.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00341 
KUMARI L.S VARNIGA 

SELVAMATHI 
SILAMBATTAM 

18/06/201
2 

SMT. S SUBHA NANTHINI TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

73.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00342 
KUMARI S VAISHNAVI SILAMBATTAM 04-05-2012 SHRI A SASIKUMAR TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

74.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00343 
KUMARI A SANTHIYA SILAMBATTAM 

16/02/201
2 

SMT. A VISHWANATHA SELVI TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

75.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00344 
KUMARI M TAMILVANI SILAMBATTAM 

16/02/201
0 

SHRI MURUGAN T 
MARIAMMAN 

TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

76.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00345 
MASTER R VEERA 

VENGADESHWARAN 
SILAMBATTAM 30-06-2011 SHRI T RAMARAJ TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

77.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00346 
MASTER S HUVANESAN 

KUMAR 
SILAMBATTAM 

28/04/201
2 

SHRI S SANTHOSH TAMIL NADU 31-01-2026 09:00 AM 

78.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00347 
KUMARI ASHWATHI 
KARUNATTU KIRAN 

KUCHIPUDI DANCE 06-05-2008 
SMT. SUJA 

CHERUKULLAPURATH MANA 
TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

79.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00348 
KUMARI EIRENE  ALI KUCHIPUDI DANCE 

13/05/201
1 

SMT. SANJUKTA GHOSHAL TAMIL NADU 30-01-2026 12:05 PM 

 

 


